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Chapter 7 and 13 Case Administrator’s 
Digit Assignments (XX-XXX00) 

Case Digits Name Email Phone No. 

00-02; 50; 82 Jennifer Hol ly  Jennifer_Holly@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4625 

06-08; 51; 84 Katie Wise Katie_Wise@mssb.uscourts.gov 228-563-1796 

09-11; 52; 85 Josette Dutil Josette_Dutil@mssb.uscourts.gov 228-563-1813 

12-14; 53; 86 Terry Wright Terry_Wright@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4624 

15-18 Candice Ramage Candice_Ramage@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4637 

03; 19-22; 88 Margaret Farrell Margaret_Farrell@mssb.uscourts.gov 228-563-1810 

23-27; 54; 87 Keisha Brown Keisha_Brown@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4639 

04; 28-32 Wanda Watson Wanda_Watson@mssb.uscourts.gov 228-563-1803 

05; 33-37; 89 Debra Sawyer Debra_Sawyer@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4634 

38-46; 90 Anita Boney Anita_Boney@mssb.uscourts.gov 228-563-1809 

55-63; 83 Deb Santos Deborah_Santos@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4633 

47; 64-72 Jackie Perry-Wiggins Jackie_Perry-Wiggins@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4638 

48; 73-81 Lori Lowery Lori_Lowery@mssb.uscourts.gov 228-563-1814 

49; 91-99 Dawn Sanderson Dawn_Sanderson@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4636 

	


